
Mid-Michigan Library Board FY 2020

Group
First 
name Last name Address City, State, Zip

Phone 
(main)

Phone 
(other) Office held

FY Term 
ends E-mail address

1 Mary Edens PO Box 598, 4597 N. Arms Rd. Bellaire MI. 49615 231-533-5087 231-649-6324 FY20 edens.mary@gmail.com

2 Susan LaBelle 503 Forest, P.O. Box 1747 Frankfort, MI 49635 231-352-7454 248-225-0030 FY20 susan.labelle@gmail.com

3 Patricia Colvin 5070 N. 39 Mile Manton, MI 49663 231-357-4050 N/A Vice-Chair FY20 colvinp@cadillaclibrary.org

4 Diane Eisenga 107 E. Maple Street McBain, MI  49657 231-825-2197 N/A FY22 deisenga@mcbain.org

5 Eric Smith 825 N. Meyer Ludington, MI 49431 231-843-8465 269-303-8825 Chair FY21 esmith@mcdlibrary.org

6 Lois Langenburg 15 W. Runway Drive Luther, MI 49656 231-429-4194 N/A Treasurer FY22 llangenburg@hotmail.com

7 Valerie Church-McHugh 163 Green Street, PO Box 912 Pentwater, MI 49449 231-869-5832 231-750-1287 Secretary FY22 valeriechurchmchugh@gmail.com

8 Sarah Welch 426 S. Michigan Ave. Big Rapids, MI 49307 231-796-5234 231-225-1918 FY22 swelch@bigrapidslibrary.org

9 OPEN FY2X
Ad Council 
Co-Chair Mary Barker 402 E. Park Street Pentwater, MI 49449 231-869-8581 AC Co-Chair FY20 mbarker@pentwaterlibrary.org

Ad Council 
Co-Chair Debra Greenacre 95 Maple Street Manistee, MI 49660 231-723-2519 AC Co-Chair FY20 dgreenacre@manisteelibrary.org

Director Sheryl Mase 201 N. Mitchell St., Suite 302 Cadillac, MI 49601 231-775-3037 231-942-8515 Director ~ongoing~ smase@mmll.org

Group    Libraries
1 Alden District Library, Bellaire Public Library, Central Lake District Library, Glen Lake Community Library, Leelanau Twp Library, Leland Twp Public Library, Mancelona Twp Library
2 Benzie Shores District Library, Benzonia Public Library, Betsie Valley District Library, Darcy Library of Beulah, Manistee County Library
3 Cadillac-Wexford Public Library
4 M. Alice Chapin Library (Marion), McBain Community Library, Richfield Township Library
5 Mason County District Library
6 Chase Public Library, Evart Public Library, LeRoy Community Library, Luther Area Public Library, Reed City Public Library 
7 Hart Area Public Library, Pathfinder Community Library, Pentwater Township Library, Shelby Area District Library, Walkerville Public School Library
8 Barryton Public Library, Big Rapids Community Library, Surrey Township Public Library
9 Morton Township Library, Richland Township Library, Seville township Library, Walton Erickson Public Library, Wheatland Township Library, White Pine District Library

mmll board member list FY 2020


